
ME
NK Veteranen
zondag 19 februari 2023 - 15:15

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 1
2 BOON Kees S.V.U NED 40
3 BURGER Jan-Dirk SCHEDJ NED
4 HELSPER Emil K.M. NED 8
5 MAINGAY Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED 25
6 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V.R NED 42
7 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED 10
8 SOMERS Joris SCHERZ NED 30
9 TURKSTRA Jurgen S.V.R NED 47
10 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 47
11 WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED 14



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
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zondag 19 februari 2023 - 15:15
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED 1
2 WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED 14
3 MAINGAY Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED 25
4 BOON Kees S.V.U NED 40
5 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED 10
6 HELSPER Emil K.M. NED 8
7 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V.R NED 42
8 SOMERS Joris SCHERZ NED 30
9 TURKSTRA Jurgen S.V.R NED 47
10 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 47
11 BURGER Jan-Dirk SCHEDJ NED
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Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
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Table of 16

S.V.R / NED

S.V.R / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.U / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

K.M. / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.EC / NED

SCHEMN / NED



ME
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 MAINGAY Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED
2 BOON Kees S.V.U NED
3T WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED
3T SOMERS Joris SCHERZ NED
5 BIJKER Peter S.V.R NED
6 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED
7 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V.R NED
8 BURGER Jan-Dirk SCHEDJ NED
9 HELSPER Emil K.M. NED
10 TURKSTRA Jurgen S.V.R NED
11 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED



ME
NK Veteranen
zondag 19 februari 2023 - 15:15
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FRANCIS Rudolph NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 1
KADIOGLU Mustafa NED 5 Ref: 1
MANSUROVA Ramina NED 3 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SMIT Evert Jan NED Ref: 1


